124 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
HI-BAY
IP65
 HI-BAY luminaires are designed for lighting
high halls for new premises and as a replacement for
current discharge and fluorescent lamps. Compared
classic discharge lamps are characterized by longer
lamp life, possible immediate start after power

ou
nt
ing
ho
les
Re
fle
kt
or
Re
fle
ct
or
WIDE (h<8)                                                                      WIDE (h<8)
PMMA Standart PMMA Standart
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 6345 45
4,5
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 6345 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 12347 91 ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 12347 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 17907 127
7
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 17907 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 24888 183 ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 24888 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 30174 214
10
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 30174 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-PMMA-IP40 37536 276 ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-PMMA-IP65 37536 276
PMMA + OPAL Difuzor PMMA + OPAL Difuzor
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 5782 45
4,5
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 5782 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 11292 91 ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 11292 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 16317 127
7
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 16317 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 22678 183 ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 22678 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 27495 214
10
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 27495 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP40 34203 276 ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-OPAL-PMMA-IP65 34203 276
PMMA LV PMMA LV
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 4885 45
4,5
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 4885 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 9878 91 ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 9878 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 13786 127
7
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 13786 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 19865 183 ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 19865 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 23103 214
10
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 23103 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP40 29797 276 ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-LV-PMMA-IP65 29797 276
Rozměry a umístění upevnovacích otvorů
Dimensions and position of fastening holes. GLASS Standart
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 6345 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 12347 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 17907 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 24888 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 30174 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-GLASS-IP65 37536 276
GLASS OPAL + Difuzor
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 5782 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 11292 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 16317 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 22678 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 27495 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-OPAL-GLASS-IP65 34203 276
GLASS LV
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 4885 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 9878 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 13786 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 19865 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 23103 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-LV-GLASS-IP65 29797 276
NARROW (h<16)                                       NARROW (h<16)
PMMA Standart PMMA Standart
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 6795 45
4,5
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 6795 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 13377 91 ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 13377 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 19177 127
7
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 19177 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 26979 183 ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 26979 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 32314 214
10
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 32314 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP40 40572 276 ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-NAR-PMMA-IP65 40572 276
GLASS Standart
ZCLED3G2-45L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 6795 45
245x1220x60 165x1100
M
IR
O
5,5
ZCLED3G2-91L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 13377 91
ZCLED3G4-127L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 19177 127
420x1220x60 340x1100 9
ZCLED3G4-183L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 26979 183
ZCLED3G6-214L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 32314 214
595x1220x60 515x1100 13,5
ZCLED3G6-276L840/REF-NAR-GLASS-IP65 40572 276
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.
 l h
wa